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SI 
No 

Name of Scheme 

Construction of 
Rural roads under 

MMGSY(SC) 

(erified that I have salisicd 
been dul fulfilled'are ben 
monev as actuzlls uttlzed 
Kind of Checks exercised 

I Paodical inspect 

V All other codal form 
Plhysical Progress 

Sanction No.& Date 
with Amount, (in 

s have been lested 

Rs. Lacs) 
07/19.01.2021 
03/04.02.2021 
29/01.03.2021 

1 Construcion of Road w orks 

(Sec Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule-150) 
Form ofUtilisation Certificate un to 27h May 2025 
MUKIIY MANTRI GRAM SADAK YOJNA (SO) 

47/21.03.2021 

Construction of CD uorks 

80/05.06.2021 
169/26.10.2021 
2$8/11.03.2022 
279/07.0.4.2022 
292/02.05.2022 
329/26.07,2022 
359/30.09.2022 
386/25,1l1.2022 
489/01.12.2022 
38/23.03.2023 
49/13.04.2023 
50/13.04.2023 
67/26.05.2023 
98/31.07.2023 
106/16.08.2023 
114/25.08.2023 
124/14.09.2023 
133/27.09.2023 
139/16.10.2023 
152/08.11.2023 
164/17.11.2023 
168/30.11.2023 
175/11.12.2023 

181/21.12.2023 
188/29.12.2023 
197/16.01.2024 
209/09.02.2024 
214/22.02.2024 
220/12.03.2024 
229/19.03.2024 
03/10.04.2024 
09/24.04.2024 

16/03.05.2024 
35/13.06.2024 
42/25.06.2024 
50/12.07.2024 
64/08.08.2024 

WorlLs have bcen superIsed by Execulive lEngneer/Superintending Engincer. 

73/03.09.2024 
80/10.09.2024 
148/28.02.2025 
161/20.03.2025 

lormal1ties have been observed 
achieved : 

FORM GFR 19-A 

Amount 
Reccived 

(in Rs. Lacs) 

DIVISIONAL. ALoUNTÒHPICER RURAL. WORKS DEPARTMENT 
WORKS DIVISION, SIWAN-2 

527.05379 
231.76146 
161,09924 
626.70543 
661.05668 
794.63532 
363.00747 
243.54015 
19.51650 
137.15145 
133.97424 
775.63534 
77.09412 

550.91186 
401.79495 
67.06454 
228.99959 
474.17795 
218.49430 
102.36671 
61.81654 
164.81869 
119.26371 
80.27886 
92.28229 
41.93340 
90.68976 
30.0630 1 
19.56704 

143.35258 
74.78535 
40.41409 
40.35213 
7.42252 
26.81109 
16.40767 
4.24631 
1.15796 
2.46811 

Total : 13056.99703 
myself that the conditions on shich the granls-in-aid was sanclioncd have fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks lo sce tlhat the 

for Ihe puipose lor which il was sanclioned 

Constucln bD conducied by lExecutive Engneer/ Superintending lingincer 

4.78170 
13.35944 

I Mcasurements have been recorded in the MBs and lest check conducted by the Assistant lEngnee/ Excculsc lEng1neer 

39.69247 
13.45815 
14.26871 
20.33053 

Particulars 

Ccrtificd that out of Rs 13056.9970 lacs rcccivcd 
during the ycars 2024-25 in favour of Ex. Enginccr. 
RWD, Works Division, siwan-2 Bihar, a sum of Rs 
13034.98490 L.acs has bcen utilized for the purposc 
of MMGSY Schemes as given in the margin for 
which it was sanctioncd and that the balancc of Rs 
22.01213 lacs remaining unutilized at thc cnd of 
the period undcr. 

EXECUTIVE ENGÍNEER 
RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT 

WeKS BETSTDN,SIWAN-2 
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